
NAME Sprechstunde E-Mail

Schulleiterin

Bürtlmair-Leitgeb Eveline Di 10:20-11:10 direktion@borg-s.at

Professorenkollegium

Brandauer Norbert Di 09:25-10:15 brandauer.norbert@borg-s.at

Buchner Isabella Maria Mi 08:25-09:15 buchner.isabella@borg-s.at

Eder Josef Mi 11:15-12:05 eder.josef@borg-s.at

Egger Philipp Do 09:25-10:15 egger.philipp@borg-s.at

Flach Marion Do 11:15-12:05 flach.marion@borg-s.at

Geiersperger Andrea Fr 09:25-10:15 geiersperger.andrea@borg-s.at

Hackl Claudia Mi 11:15-12:05 hackl.claudia@borg-s.at

Höftberger Markus Mi 07:30-08:20 hoeftberger.markus@borg-s.at

Kraft Markus Mo 08:25-09:15 kraft.markus@borg-s.at

Kriechbaum Hannah Fr 08:25-09:15 kriechbaum.hannah@borg-s.at

Kronthaler Friedrich Mo 12:07-12:57 kronthaler.fritz@borg-s.at

Leitinger Werner Do 07:30-08:20 leitinger.werner@borg-s.at

Lepperdinger Andreas Mo 08:25-09:15 lepperdinger.andreas@borg-s.at

Lohinger Lukas Mi 08:25-09:15 lohinger.lukas@borg-s.at

Loibl Donath Fr 13:00-13:50 loibl.donath@borg-s.at

Maderecker Andreas Di 11:15-12:05 maderecker.andreas@borg-s.at

Mayer Lisa Maria Di 09:25-10:15 mayer.lisa@borg-s.at

Messner Sebastian Mi 08:25-09:15 messner.sebastian@borg-s.at

Mlinarcsik Stefanie Mo 08:25-09:15 mlinarcsik.stefanie@borg-s.at

Moser Hildegard Mi 09:25-10:15 moser.hildegard@borg-s.at

Moser Magdalena Anna Mi 10:20-11:10 moser.magdalena@borg-s.at

Neudecker Caroline Fr 11:15-12:05 neudecker.caroline@borg-s.at

Neuner Susanne Do 12:07-12:57 neuner.susanne@borg-s.at

Nowy Laura Susanne Mo 11:15-12:05 nowy.laura@borg-s.at

Orendi Dietmar-Hans Mo 12:07-12:57 orendi.dietmar@borg-s.at

Riepl Sigrid Do 08:25-09:15 riepl.sigrid@borg-s.at

Rodriguez-Rosado Juan Jose Di 10:20-11:10 Rodriguez.Juan@borg-s.at

Sandmayr Ulla-Brit Fr 09:25-10:15 sandmayr.ulla@borg-s.at

Schmidbauer Magdalena Do 07:30-08:20 schmidbauer.m@borg-s.at

Schwab Elisabeth Di 09:25-10:15 schwab.elisabeth@borg-s.at

Seker Erdal Do 14:50-15:40 seker.erdal@borg-s.at

Sturm Stefan Mi 11:15-12:05 sturm.stefan@borg-s.at

Tezzele Marco Do 12:07-12:57 tezzele.marco@borg-s.at

Wipplinger Gerhard Mi 09:25-10:15 administration@borg-s.at

Zaller Markus Do 10:20-11:10 zaller.markus@borg-s.at


